
Marketing and Sales Support - Life Insurance

(248) 784-1365 Norman.Bald@mandomarketing.com

Norm Bald Director, Life Insurance Marketing

(248) 784-1220 Bryan.Hill@mandomarketing.com

Bryan Hill Life Insurance Sales Support

(248) 784-1232 Ed.Rich@mandomarketing.com

Ed Rich Life Insurance Sales Support

(248) 784-1368 Jason.Oberst@mandomarketing.com

Jason Oberst Life Insurance Underwriting

(248) 784-1294 Carolyn.Tipa@mandomarketing.com

Carolyn Tipa Life Insurance Case Manager

(248) 784-1338 Diane.Swalwell@mandomarketing.com

Diane Swalwell Life Insurance Case Manager

(248) 939-3392 Brian.Tepper@mandomarketing.com

Brian Tepper Practice Development Coordinator

(248) 784-1372 RFP@mandomarketing.com

Dynamic Sales Support Team

(248) 784-1451 Licensing@mandomarketing.com

Contracting

(248) 784-1448 life.newbusiness@mandomarketing.com

Life New Business

mailto:life.newbusiness@mandomarketing.com

